AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l““"““ T b B eppd
t7l!lulldnunuvumrunnnr--'-'mnmmtvnvrumvt- . NO.

. 7/1/90 RES-88-086 dated 6/20/90
m‘n pon T ADMINISTERED OV (I7 other than ltem

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
washington, D.C., 205585

B NAME AND ADDHESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. slrevt, county, Stale and ZIF Code) ) [9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
' . ——
MPR Associates, Inc.” .
1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. W RIS T Ty
Washington, D.C. 20036
asming TOA MOGIFICATION OF CONT HACT/ORDER

X1 NRC-08-88-086
108. DATEO (SEEITEM 1Y)

cobt [FACILITY caoE 1/15/88
11 THIS ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E] The abowe numbered solicitat.un (s amended as set forth in (tem 14 The hour and date spwcified for receipt of Offers D is extented D is not ex-

ended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the Moliowing methoads:

(@) By completing Hems B and 15 and returning ... copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receint of thes amendment on each copy of the offer
submitied; or (c) By separate lerier o 12legram whvc'l -mludm. a reference 1o the solicitation and amendent numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKENOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFEZRS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
I KEJECTION OF YOUR QFFER I by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer already submittad  such change may be made by 1eegram or
e provided each telegram o latier makes reference 1o the mlvcnmuon and this amengment. and s received pror 1o the (\nt'mnq hour and date specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION QATA (If required)

N/A
13 THISITEM APPLIESONLY TO M(‘()IFIC!\TI()NS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
“'v”')“ A Tms‘é‘;c’[\‘&'é‘f'o—si'r'ii RIS (SSULD PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) rm“E‘iJix'FZéC?.‘s’t'v“' ORTHINITESM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
THACT ORDER NO 1N ITEM LOA

PR S
B8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON!RI\(‘I/()ROLN 15 MODIF O TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paving office,

epproprigtion date, ete ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C THICBUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

©.OTHER (Specily type of modification and a..u.o'.T{:

FAR Chanqps Clause 52 243-2

po.

s -
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor LJ 15 NOt, L_Zd 15 required 19 sign this document and return __..2.“*“, copies 10 the issuing offic

14 DESCAIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MOOIFICATION (Organized by UCKF section head ings, incluring soiicitaiion/controct subiect maltier where [casible )
The purpose of this modification 1s to extend the contract period of performance at

no additional cost to the Governmert. Therefore, the following change is hereby made:

1. Subsection F.6, Duration of Contract Period, is revised to read as fol lows:

“This contract shall commence on January 15, 1988 and shall continue through

August 31, 1990."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling of $4,676,076.00,
remain the same.

ERcent a4 Drovided heren a't 1ermy 200 cONdiItians of the gocument referenced in ftem 9A or 10A, 3y heretolore changed, remaing unchanged and o fult force
ana etlect
19A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNIS (Type or print)

DUUGLAB M. CHAPI
WAL“FW Sharon Bell

THRC OATE SIGREO | 60, UNTTE R STATES OF AL M o

“_TMA FMAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF FICER (Type or pant)

(1el LA FiE SIGNED

IOl T AL TOMOF b
L
m ¢ - d ﬁ//?b WC é )Y?ﬂ
drmptar ol peres 7 70 af Cantegctan vr)
NSN 758001 152 801G 7 30165 SIANOAHOFORMJ‘OI'\:~ 10.43)
PREVIOUS L L0 0OMN UM Prescribes by GSA
FAR(ABCFRY) L) 23D

mﬁ 900703




